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Mastercreation TFS

From: Cleyton Dcosta <cleyton.dcosta@k-corp.in>
Sent: 14 February 2024 12:11
To: Mastercreation TFS
Cc: Anil Nayak
Subject: Fw: MSME UDYAM CERTIFICATE
Attachments: UDYAM MSME CERTIFICATE.pdf

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize 
the sender and know the content is safe. 

 
Dear Mater creation Team, 
 
Attached MSME certificate from our vendor "Healthline Marketing" 
 
Best Regards, 
 
 
Cleyton D'costa  
Purchase Department 
Travel Food Services Pvt. Ltd.  
Goa International Airport Dabolim,  
Mobile: 9850476133 / 8097594061 
Email: cleyton.dcosta@k-corp.in 
Website: www.travelfoodservices.com  
www.k-hospitality.com 
 
Office Address 
Shop No 2, 
Umiya Quatro D Block 
Behind Highway Kitchen 
Dabolim Goa-403801 

From: Nitish Singbal <healthlinem@gmail.com> 
Sent: 14 February 2024 12:07 
To: Anthony D'Souza <anthony.dsouza@tajhotels.com>; Raghav Desai <Raghav.Desai@tajhotels.com>; Rony 
Rodrigues Taj Exotica <rony.rodrigues@tajhotels.com>; Nikhil Asulkar (MR/Accounts) 
<mr.accounts@karmagroup.com>; AROON AVIATION SERVICES PVT LTD <aroonaviation.goa@gmail.com>; Pavendra 
Bisht <pavendrabisht84@gmail.com>; Banvari Saimara <banvari.saimara@delhivery.com>; Nadia Braganza 
<nadia.braganza@creativecapsule.com>; cleyton.dcosta@travelfoodservices.com 
<cleyton.dcosta@travelfoodservices.com>; Exoticapurchase Goa <exoticapurchase.goa@tajhotels.com>; Fernandes, 
Delaney (GOIAL) <delaney.fernandes@alilahotels.com>; Foster's Accounts <accounts@fabrizioind.com>; Amanda 
Fernandes (Royal Palms/Accounts Asst) <rp.accasst@karmagroup.com>; Kudtarkar, Kiran (GOAJD) 
<kiran.kudtarkar@jdvbyhyatt.com>; Gusain, Sudeep (GOIAL) <sudeep.gusain@alilahotels.com>; Prashant Haldankar 
<Prashant.Haldankar@tajhotels.com>; Pappu Singh <hkexecutive@holidayinngoa.com>; Shashikant Hiremath 
<shashikant.hiremath@tajhotels.com>; Heyns, Llewellyn (GOAJD) <Llewellyn.Heyns@jdvbyhyatt.com>; MAHADIK 
Jaykumar <Jaykumar.Mahadik@essity.com>; Jyoti <jyoti@holidayinngoa.com>; Johnson D 
<johnson.d@tajsats.com>; Kambli, Chaitali (GOAJD) <chaitali.kambli@jdvbyhyatt.com>; Kapil Lawande 
<srmaterialsexecutive.cidade@seleqtionshotels.com>; Lourdes D'Souza <l.dsouza@sigmalab.in>; SIGMA LAB LTD 
Goa <sigmalab.goa@gmail.com>; lalit.katre@inoxmovies.com <lalit.katre@inoxmovies.com>; 
sunil.mardi@delhivery.com <sunil.mardi@delhivery.com>; Manoj Mayekar <manoj.mayekar@indoco.com>; 
Purchase <purchase@holidayinngoa.com>; Quadros, Jovito (GOIAL) <jovito.quadros@alilahotels.com>; 
rp.quafft@karmagroup.com <rp.quafft@karmagroup.com>; stores@aroonaviation.com 
<stores@aroonaviation.com>; Umar Ali Sayeed <umars@indoco.com>; Stores Vivanta Miramar 
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<storesvivanta.miramar@tajhotels.com>; Purchase Vivanta Miramar <purchasevivanta.miramar@tajhotels.com>; 
Md Wasim <wasim.raza@travelfoodservices.com>; Gaurav Walia <gaurav.walia@aroonaviation.com>; SANTOSH KR. 
YADAV <santosh.yadav@travelfoodservices.com>; Ram Yadav <Ram.Yadav@neo-group.in>; tsacpurchase mopa 
<tsacpurchase.mopa@tajsats.com>; Sunil Warkhandkar <sunil.warkhandkar@tajhotels.com>; Manjusha Wagh 
<manjusha.wagh@neoleaf.in>; xexpayables.goa@kenilworthhotels.com <xexpayables.goa@kenilworthhotels.com>; 
Ahtyshamuddin Shaikh <ahtyshamuddin.shaikh@neoleaf.in>; Swapnali Patil <swapnali.patil@neoleaf.in>; Shane 
Belgal <shane.belgal@neo-world.com>; Ramnath G. Kukalenkar <rgkukalenkar@vmsalgaocarcorp.com>; Aroma 
Wonder <gtlaromawonder@gmail.com>; cc: Dessai, Suvarna (GOAZC) <suvarna.dessai@hyatt.com>; Satoskar, 
Ganesh (GOAZC) <ganesh.satoskar@hyatt.com>; D'souza, Minino (GOAZC) <minino.dsouza@hyatt.com>; Naik, 
Santosh (GOAZC) <santosh.naik@hyatt.com>; Apurva Dungerwal <apurva.dungerwal@tajhotels.com>; Vishnu 
Mahadeshwar <vishnu.mahadeshwar@tajhotels.com>; Samir Panigrahi <samir.panigrahi@tajhotels.com>; Stores 
<stores@holidayinngoa.com>; rkskunde <rkskunde@holidayinngoa.com>; cc: purchase gr 
<purchase.gr@advanihotels.com>; shaswat purchase <asstpurchase.gr@advanihotels.com>; sonalis@indoco.com 
<sonalis@indoco.com>; Pooja Naik <pooja.naik@indoco.com>; senan.colaco@indoco.com 
<senan.colaco@indoco.com> 
Subject: MSME UDYAM CERTIFICATE  
  
Dear Sir/Madam,  
 
Please find attached MSME Certificate for your reference. 
 
Yours sincerely, 

Nitish Singbal 
Healthline Marketing 


